REFRIGERATOR

LMX25984

Ultra Capacity 4 Door
French Door Refrigerator

HIGHLIGHTS

Tall lce & Water Dispenser
SpacePlus™ Ice System

4 Compartment Crisper

STYLE AND DESIGN

« LMX25984 - 24.7 cu.ft.
LMX21984 - 20.5 cu.ft (Counter Depth)

* Double Freezer Drawers

* French Door Refrigerator with
Self-Contained Ice System

* Premium Finishes in Stainless Steel,
Smooth White and Smooth Black

« Contoured Doors with Matching
Commercial Handles

+ Hidden Hinges
* Premium LED Interior Light

ORGANIZATION

« 3 Slide-Out, Spill Protector™ Tempered
Glass Shelves/1 Folding Shelf

« Full Width, Temperature-Controlled
Glide N' Serve™ Drawer

« 2 Humidity Crispers/1 Bonus Drawer

» 4 Door Baskets (2 Adjustable
Gallon Size) and Dairy Corner

« 2 Freezer Drawers (1 DuraBase™ Full
Width and 1 Full Width Wire)

PERFORMANCE

« Fully Integrated Tall Dispenser

* Premium Water Filtration System

* Multi-Air Flow Cooling

« Electronic Temperature Controls

« Automatic lce Maker

* lcePlus™ Accelerated Freezing Function
» Door Alarm

* LoDecibel™ Quiet Operation

Tall Ice & Water Dispensing Center

The water dispenser is over 12" tall - the
upfront tap, retractable pitcher rest, and dual
water activation make it easy to fill most
shapes and sizes of containers with the safe
and clean water you love.
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THE ULTIMATE IN CONVENIENCE,
ORGANIZATION AND EASY ACCESS

The upper EveryDay Freezer drawer provides easy access to those

frozen foods you reach for most often. The lower drawer is a separate

freezer compartment that lets you store larger items and is great for

long-term storage.

SpacePlus™ Ice System

LG's SpacePlus™ Ice System is located on the
inside door freeing up valuable space in the fresh
food shelf compartments.

4 Compartment Crisper

Our unique design arranges the storage drawers
to give you more versatility for organizing your
foods and beverages. This refrigerator comes
with a full width, temperature-controlled

Glide N' Serve™ drawer, twin humidity-controlled
crispers, and a bonus drawer that is perfect for
perishable fruits and vegetables.
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CAPACITY - LMX25984

MATERIALS AND FINISHES
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Refrigerator 17.6 cuft.
Freezer 71 culft.
Total 247 cu.ft.
CAPACITY - LMX21984 (Counter Depth)

Refrigerator 14.7 cu.ft.
Freezer 5.8 culft.
Total 20.5 cu.ft.
FEATURES

Energy Rating
Freezer Door Type

External Ice & Water Dispenser

Water Filtration System
Multi-Air Flow Cooling
Display

Digital Temperature Controls

Digital Sensors
LoDecibel™ Operation
Door Alarm
REFRIGERATOR

Energy Star
Drawer

LT600P

LED (Temperature R/F, Ice & Water, Child Lock,
IcePlus™, Water Filter Status, Room Temperature)
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No. of Shelves
Slide-Out Shelves
Folding Shelf
Cantilevered Shelves

Foam Door Insulation
Contour Doors
Hidden Hinges

Toe Grille .
Surface Coated Metal, Stainless Steel
Back Flush & Metal cover over mechanical parts

Available Colors (LMX25984)

Available Colors (LMX21984)
Handles

DIMENSIONS/CLEARANCES/WEIGHT -

Smooth White (SW), Smooth Black (SB),

Stainless Steel (ST)

Stainless Steel (ST)

Matching Commercial Handles
LMX25984

Depth with Handles

Depth without Handles

Depth without Door

Depth (Total with Door Open)

Height to Top of Case

Height to Top of Door Hinge

Width

Width (Door Open 90° with Handle)
Width (Door Open 90° without Handle)
Door Edge Clearance with Handle
Door Edge Clearance without Handle
Installation Clearance

Weight (Unit/Carton)

341/4"

313/4"

277/8"

461/2"

68 3/8"

69 3/4"

35 3/4"

441/4"

391/4"

41/2"

13/4"

Sides 1/8", Top 1", Back 1"
324 lbs./377 lbs.

Shelf Construction Spill Protector™ Tempered Glass Carton Dimensions (WxHxD) 38" x 73" x 37"
Crisper Bins 2 Humidity Crispers/1 Bonus Drawer DIMENSIONS/CLEARANCES/WEIGHT - LMX21984
Ice Maker . Depth with Handles 30"
Glide N' Serve™ Drawer . Depth without Handles 271/2"
REFRIGERATOR DOOR Depth without Door 235/8"
No. of Shelves/Bin 4 (2 Adjustable Gallon Size) Depth (Total with Door Open) 421/4"
Dairy Corner . Height to Top of Case 68 3/8"
FREEZER Height to Top of Door Hinge 69 3/4"
Drawers 2 Width 35 3/4"
Wire Drawer . Width (Door Open 90° with Handle) 441/4"
DuraBase™ Plastic Drawer . Width (Door Open 90° without Handle) 391/4"
Divider . Door Edge Clearance with Handle 41/2"
Freezer Door Bin . Door Edge Clearance without Handle 13/4"
Ice Bin . Installation Clearance Sides 1/8", Top 1", Back 1"
Freezer Light 40W Weight (Unit/Carton) 300 lbs./355 Ibs.
Carton Dimensions (WxHxD) 38"x73"x 33"
WARRANTY
- 1 Year Parts and Labor,
7 Years on the Sealed System
UPC CODES
LMX25984SW  Smooth White 048231 783330
LMX25984SB  Smooth Black 048231 783316
LMX25984ST  Stainless Steel 048231 783323
LMX21984ST  Counter Depth - Stainless Steel 048231 783453
WWW. LG.Com Dimensions and weights are approximate. Design, features and specifications
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